Catarinense de Velocross - 42 etapa

65cc

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:45

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
22/5/2011 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA (5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 14:22:56.410 1 14:22:57.786
2 1:21.849 +1.331 14:24:18.259 2 1:44.601 +19.437 14:24:42.387
3 1:23.187 +2.669 14:25:41.446 3 1:25.164 14:26:07.551
4 1:22.273 +1.755 14:27:03.719 4 1:25.646 +0.482 14:27:33.197
5 1:22.536 +2.018 14:28:26.255 5 1:27.953 +2.789 14:29:01.150
6 1:22.585 +2.067 14:29:48.840 6 1:34.274 +9.110 14:30:35.424
7 1:21.140 +0.622 14:31:09.980 7 1:34.226 +9.062 14:32:09.650
8 1:22.471 +1.953 14:32:32.451 8 1:34.402 +9.238 14:33:44.052
9 1:20.518 14:33:52.969 9 1:35.635 +10.471 14:35:19.687
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS (2) MAICON ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS
1 14:22:57.396 1 14:22:59.922
2 1:23.444 +2.939 14:24:20.840 2 1:34.680 +1.542 14:24:34.602
3 1:22.104 +1.599 14:25:42.944 3 1:34.310 +1.172 14:26:08.912
4 1:22.128 +1.623 14:27:05.072 4 1:33.138 14:27:42.050
5 1:21.495 +0.990 14:28:26.567 5 1:35.795 +2.657 14:29:17.845
6 1:20.505 14:29:47.072 6 1:34.727 +1.589 14:30:52.572
7 1:22.479 +1.974 14:31:09.551 7 1:35.676 +2.538 14:32:28.248
8 1:21.554 +1.049 14:32:31.105 8 1:37.377 +4.239 14:34:05.625
9 1:22.130 +1.625 14:33:53.235
(911) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA
(14) ROBERTO PEREIRA 1 14:23:00.200
1 14:22:57.601 2 1:36.759 14:24:36.959
2 1:24.235 +3.336 14:24:21.836 3 1:56.007 +19.248 14:26:32.966
3 1:22.067 +1.168 14:25:43.903 4 1:41.588 +4.829 14:28:14.554
4 1:23.011 +2.112 14:27:06.914 5 1:40.521 +3.762 14:29:55.075
5 1:22.070 +1.171 14:28:28.984 6 1:39.980 +3.221 14:31:35.055
6 1:22.316 +1.417 14:29:51.300 7 1:41.427 +4.668 14:33:16.482
7 1:20.899 14:31:12.199 8 1:42.722 +5.963 14:34:59.204
8 1:21.393 +0.494 14:32:33.592
9 1:21.752 +0.853 14:33:55.344 (13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO
1 14:22:56.809
(10) MATHEUS FILLIPY ALEXANDRE 2 2:08.986 +46.593 14:25:05.795
1 14:22:56.722 3 1:22.393 14:26:28.188
2 1:22.493 +1.280 14:24:19.215 4 1:24.296 +1.903 14:27:52.484
3 1:23.989 +2.776 14:25:43.204 5 1:28.891 +6.498 14:29:21.375
4 1:23.018 +1.805 14:27:06.222 6 1:59.509 +37.116 14:31:20.884
5 1:25.276 +4.063 14:28:31.498
6 1:21.213 14:29:52.711 (171) VINICIUS DO CANTO SCHEUERMAM
7 1:21.747 +0.534 14:31:14.458 1 14:22:59.414
8 1:22.714 +1.501 14:32:37.172 2 1:35.263 +3.355 14:24:34.677
9 1:22.646 +1.433 14:33:59.818 3 1:36.672 +4.764 14:26:11.349
4 1:31.908 14:27:43.257
(77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA 5 1:33.691 +1.783 14:29:16.948
1 14:22:56.537
2 1:24.099 +2.537 14:24:20.636
3 1:23.947 +2.385 14:25:44.583
4 1:23.587 +2.025 14:27:08.170
5 1:23.624 +2.062 14:28:31.794
6 1:22.811 +1.249 14:29:54.605
7 1:21.562 14:31:16.167
8 1:21.884 +0.322 14:32:38.051
9 1:22.155 +0.593 14:34:00.206
(18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS
1 14:22:58.941
2 1:24.791 +1.163 14:24:23.732
3 1:23.628 14:25:47.360
4 1:24.053 +0.425 14:27:11.413
5 1:25.231 +1.603 14:28:36.644
6 1:23.729 +0.101 14:30:00.373
7 1:24.914 +1.286 14:31:25.287
8 1:24.003 +0.375 14:32:49.290
9 1:24.212 +0.584 14:34:13.502
Orbits
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